Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ligaleiter:

Verbandsliga Sud 2025/26
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 18.01.2026

Bauer, Roland; Meil3ener Stral3e 17; 72622 Niirtingen; Tel.: 07022-36846; Fax: 07022-216224;

sr668@gmx.de

Gastgeber:

SV Allmendingen 1
SV Oberteuringen 1
SV Allmendingen 1
SV Nordstetten 1

Gastgeber:

SGes Bad Waldsee 1
SV Hirrlingen 1
SV Hirrlingen 1
SGes Bad Waldsee 1

SV Nordstetten 1

SV Nordstetten 1
SGi Holzmaden 1
SV Oberteuringen 1
SGi Holzmaden 1

SGes Bad Waldsee 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 1
SAbt Bad Wurzach 1
SV Altheim/Weihung 1
SAbt Bad Wurzach 1

Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SV Oberteuringen 1
SGes Bad Waldsee 1
SAbt Bad Wurzach 1
SV Nordstetten 1

SV Hirrlingen 1

SV Altheim/Weihung 1
SV Allmendingen 1
SGi Holzmaden 1
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2 3
5 0
0 5
4 1
4 1
1 4
1 4
4 1
E.Punkte
29 : 6
24 . 11
21 : 14
19 : 16
18 : 17
13 . 22
10 : 25
6 29

0 2
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
M.Punkte
14 : 0
10 : 4
8 : 6
8 6
8 6
4 10
2 12
2 12
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Verbandsliga Sud 2025/26
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 18.01.2026

SV Oberteuringen 1 : SGi Holzmaden 1

Schraff, Andreas 390 1 0 388 Wagner, Philipp
Schraff, Leni 393 1 0 381 Kneile, Stefan
Hepp, Tobias 390 1 0 370 Baumann, Marina
Kumpf, Ronja Lea 380 1 0 370 Borchardt, Leonie
Kumpf, Julian Hendrik 382 1 0 370 Streckfuly, Sonja
Mannschaftswertung 5 :0 2 : 0

SGes Bad Waldsee 1 : SV Altheim/Weihung 1

Biehler, Ann-Kathrin Laureen 397 1 0 393 Friedmann, Bernd
Brauchle, Sarah 392 1 0 385 Wegerer, Melina
Brauchle, Pauline 387 1 0 380 Raiber, Matthias
Harr, Nicola 384 1 0 381 Ott, Janis

Harr, Saskia 374 0 1 379 Neidlinger, Peter
Mannschaftswertung 4 : 1 2 : 0

SV Hirrlingen 1 : SAbt Bad Wurzach 1

Max, Sebastian 387 0 1 389 Westermayer, Catharina
Huber, Florian 386 1 0 381 Loritz, Steffen
Bailer, Volker 382 9,0 0 1 10,0 382 Gutler, Anna
Dominik, Andreas 372 0 1 380 Mennig, Jan
Heusel, Stefan 375 0 1 380 Euperle, Lara
Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SV Alimendingen 1 : SV Nordstetten 1

Schneider, Lorena 388 0 1 393 Rossi, Andrea
Stranig, Julien 391 1 0 384 Fleischmann, Lucas
Klemm, Elias 372 0 1 376 Meyer-Schoépfer, Bianca
Lang, Patrick 384 7,0 0 1 9,0 384 Schroth, Jens

Hinz, Laura 375 1 0 374 Maier, Oliver
Mannschaftswertung 2 : 3 0 : 2
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SV Nordstetten 1

Rossi, Andrea
Fleischmann, Lucas
Meyer-Schépfer, Bianca
Schroth, Jens

Frossard, Darunee

Mannschaftswertung
SGes Bad Waldsee 1

Biehler, Ann-Kathrin Laureen
Brauchle, Sarah

Brauchle, Pauline

Bohner, Tom

Harr, Nicola

Mannschaftswertung

SV Hirrlingen 1

Max, Sebastian
Huber, Florian
Bailer, Volker
Dominik, Andreas
Heusel, Stefan

Mannschaftswertung

SV Allmendingen 1

Schneider, Lorena
Klemm, Elias
Lang, Patrick
Blakowski, Steven
Hinz, Laura

Mannschaftswertung

388
385
389
385
381

391
391
386
383
380

389
387
382
377
370

389
371
382
380
372

SGi Holzmaden 1

1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 2 : 0

SAbt Bad Wurzach 1

1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 2 : 0

SV Altheim/Weihung 1
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SV Oberteuringen 1
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378
386
373
377
376

387
384
379
386
377

385
390
386
386
385

392
380
392
385
374

Wagner, Philipp
Kneile, Stefan
Baumann, Marina
Borchardt, Leonie
Streckfuly, Sonja

Westermayer, Catharina
Loritz, Steffen

Glitler, Anna

Mennig, Jan

Euperle, Lara

Friedmann, Bernd
Wegerer, Melina
Raiber, Matthias
Ott, Janis
Neidlinger, Peter

Schraff, Andreas
Schraff, Leni
Hepp, Tobias
Kumpf, Ronja Lea
Jungnitz, Corinna
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